
Subject: Re: Venice Beach BID & City Services
From: Tara Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>
Date: 07/09/2018 07:40 PM
To: James Roberts <31381@lapd.online>, 32906@lapd.online, Azucena Vela
<azucena.vela@aus.com>, Cwennen Corral <cwennen@venicebeachbid.com>,
Grace Davis <Grace.Davis@changelives.org>, Matt Moore
<matt@venicebeachbid.com>, Robert Davis <robert.davis@lacity.org>, Steve
Heumann <steve@venicebeachbid.com>, Taylor Bazley
<taylor.bazley@lacity.org>, Paul Williams <paulwilliams14573@gmail.com>

Just a reminder about tomorrow's meeting at the BID office.  I am looking forward
to seeing most of the group.

If you can't attend, please drop me a quick reply.  ("Reply" is better than "reply
all" to keep everyone's inboxes from bulging.)

Thank you.
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